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Our

COMPANY

Hatimi Steel Traders is a leading importer and stockist of stainless steel in Pakistan. They were founded in 2001 and have since
grown to become one of the most trusted suppliers in the country. Hatimi Steel Traders offers a wide range of stainless steel
products, including sheets, coils, pipes, valves, flanges, angle, bars and Pipe fittings. They also have two sister companies, Al
Maimoon Trading and AMS Traders, which specialize in the supply of stainless steel and carbon steel to the textile industry,
chemical industry, pharmaceutical industry, food and beverage industry, cement industry and sugar mills. Hatimi Steel Traders is
committed to providing their customers with the highest quality products and services. They have a team of experienced
professionals who are dedicated to providing their customers with the best possible experience. Hatimi Steel Traders is a
reliable and trustworthy supplier of stainless steel in Pakistan. They are committed to providing their customers with the highest
quality products and services.

Here are some of the key features of Hatimi Steel Traders:

They have been in business for over 20 years.

They are one of the leading importers and stockists of stainless steel in Pakistan.

They offer a wide range of stainless steel products, including sheets, pipes, and fittings.

They have a sister company that specializes in the supply of stainless steel to the textile industry.

They are committed to providing their customers with the highest quality products and services.

They have a team of experienced professionals who are dedicated to providing their customers with the best possible
experience.

If you are looking for a reliable and trustworthy supplier of stainless steel in Pakistan, then Hatimi Steel Traders is the perfect
choice for you. They have a wide range of products to choose from, and they are committed to providing their customers with
the highest quality products and services.
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PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Our

PRODUCTS

Product Details

Grade: 304/316/310
Sizes: 4 X 8,5 X 10, 1000MM X 2000MM

(Customized sizes are also available through coil cutting)
Thickness: 0.4mm to 25mm

Type: Checkered, 2B, BA, NO.1, PVC GRIND ‘ ® Bt
N ﬁ l///%

—

Brands:

APERAM (Belgium)

COLUMBUS STAINLESS STEEL (South Africa)
BAHRU (Malaysia)

NAS (North American Stainless)

STAINLESS STEEL SHEETS / COILS

Product Details

Grade: 304L & 316l
Sizes: 12" TO 24"

Thickness: (SCH-10, SCH-40, SCH-80)
Type: SEAMLESS AND WELDED

STAINLESS STEEL PIPES
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PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Our

PRODUCTS

Product Details

Grade: 304

Sizes: V2" to 4"

Thickness: 1.5mm, 2mm, and 3mm
Type: Round, Square, And Rectangular
Brands:

YC INOX (Taiwan)

FROCH (Taiwan)

STAINLESS STEEL TUBES

Product Details

BSP THREADED FITTINGS
Grade: 304 & 316

Sizes: " TO 4"

Pressure ratings: 150 lb, 300 Ib

* Elbow ® Dead Plugs ® Socket
* Tee * Pipe Nipple ® Reduce Socket
®* Reduce Bush ® Syphon ® Nozzle

STAINLESS STEEL BSP THREADED FITTINGS
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PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Our

PRODUCTS

Product Details

BUTT WELD FITTINGS

Grade: 304L & 3oL

Sizes: 12" TO 24"

THICKNESS: SCH-10/SCH-40/SCH-80

* Elbow (90° & 45°) ® Collar
® Tee (Equal & Reduce) ®* End cap
® Reducer (Con. & Ecct) ® Stub end

Product Details

Grade: 304/ 316

Sizes: : V2" to 24"

Type: PN 10, PN 16, 10K

Pressure Ratings: Class 150, 300, 600, 900

* Slip-On Flanges ® Blind Flanges

® Plain Flanges ® Threaded Flanges

* Weldneck Flanges

STAINLESS STEEL FLANGES
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PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Our

PRODUCTS

Product Details

Grade: 316l
Sizes: 19mm TO 101.6mm (SMS STANDARD)

® Tubes * Elbows

® Butterfly Valve ® Reducer (Con. & ECCT)
® Union ® Diaphragm Valve

* Tee ® Check Valve

® Tri-Clover Clampset ® Pipe Holder

STAINLESS STEEL DAIRY TUBES / FITTINGS 316L

Product Details

* ROUND BAR /SQUARE BAR ® C- CHANNEL

Thickness : 3mm to 150mm Sizes: 40mm x 80mm
* ANGLE 50mm x 100mm
Width: 20mm to 100mm 65mm x 125mm
Thickness: 3mm to 12mm Thickness:smm & 6mm
®* FLAT BAR

Width: 19mm to 100mm

Thickness: 3mm to 20mm
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Weight

CHARTS

PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Stainless Steel Pipe Dimensions & Weight Chart

F[\liz;nisr}:l, oD Schedule 10 Schedule 40 Schedule 80

DN inch | ™) |waliimm) Ka/FT|wallimm) KG/FT|wall(mm) Ka/FT
3  1/8" |[1029| 124 | 0.09 1.73 011 | 241 0.14
6 14" |13.72| 1.5 0.15 224 | 019 3.02 0.25
10  3/8" [17.15] 1.65 0.19 231 | 0.26 3.2 0.34
15 172" [2134] 211 031 | 277 @ 039 3.73 0.5

20 | 3/4" |2667| 211 @ 0.39 287 052 | 391 0,69
25 | 1" | 334 | 277 o064 | 338 077 | 455 1.01
32 1-1/4"|42.18| 277 | 082 3.56 1.04 | 485 1.41
40 |1-1/2"|4826| 277 095 | 3.68 124 | s5.08 1.69
50 2" |e0.33| 277 1.2 3.91 167 | 554 2.31
65 2-1/2"[73.03| 3.05 1.61 5.16 2.65 7.01 3.71
go 3" |[889]| 305 1.97 549 | 347 | 7.2 4.72
90 3-1/2'|101.6| 3.05 2.26 574 | 417 | 8.08 5.79
100 4" |1143| 3.05 257 | 6.02 | 493 | 856 6.95
125 5" |141.3| 3.4 356 | 6.55 6.7 9.53 9.45
150 6" |168.3| 3.4 426 | 711 868 | 1097 @ 1295
200 8" |219.1| 3.76 6.5 8.18  13.04| 127 @ 19.75
250 10" |273.1| 4.19 8.47 | 9.27 18.5 12.7 29.1
300 12" |323.9| 457 11 9.53 22.6 12.7 39.9

Stainless Steel Sheet Weight Per SQ FT = Thickness (mm) + 1.28
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PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Weight

CHARTS

Stainless Steel Flat Bar And Angle Bar (KG/FT)

3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm
Size
Flat Angle| Flat Angle| Flat Angle| Flat Angle| Flat Angle Flat = Angle | Flat Angle
15 | 0.11 X 0.15 X 0.19 X 0.23 X 0.3 X 0,38 X 0.45 X
20 | 0.15 0.27 0.2 X 0.25 X 0.3 X 0,40 X 0.5 X 0.6 X
25 10.19 0,34 | 0.25 0.45 | 0.31 0.56 |0.38 0,68 0.5 X 0.63 X 0.75 X
30 |0.23 0.41 0.3 0,54 | 0.38 0.68 [0.45 0.81 | 0,60 X 0,75 X 0,90 X
40 0.3 0.54 0.4 0.72 0.5 0.9 0.6 1,08 0.8 X 1 X 1.2 X
50 | 0.38 0.68 | 0.63 0.9 0.63 1.13 [0.75 1.35 1 1.8 1.25 X 1.5 X
65 | 0.5  0.88 |0.65 1.17 |0.81 1.46 |0.98 1.76 1.3 2.34 1.63 293 | 195 3.51
75 1056 101|075 135|094 169|113 203 1.5 2.7 1.88 3,38 2.25 4.05
100|0.75 1.35 1.5 1.8 125 225 | 1.5 2.7 2 3,60 2.5 4.5 3 5.4
SIZE WEIGHT SIZE WEIGHT SIZE WEIGHT
Kg./Ft. Kg./Ft. Kg./Ft.
PLATES
0.3 0.23 12.5 9.75 7/8" 1
0.4 0.285 16 12.48 1" 1.28
0.5 0.4 19 14.82 11/8" 1.61
0.6 0.45 25 19.5 11/4" 2.31
0.7 0.59 SQUARE BARS 112" 2.9
0.8 0.63 3/8X3/8 0.216 2" 5.15
0.9 0.68 1/2X1/2 0.385 SHEET (SWQG)
1 0.79 5/8X5/8 0.602 30 0.23
1.2 900 3/4X3/4 0.867 28 0.285
1.6 1.15 7/8X7/8 1.02 25 0.4
2.1 1.45 1x1 1.542 24 0.45
2.6 1.9 11/4x11/4 2.41 22 0.59
3 2.18 11/2x1 1/2 3.47 21 0.63
3.25 2.56 2x2 6.17 20 0.68
4 3 HEXAGON BARS 19 0.79
4.5 3.5 9mm 0.15 18 0.9
5 3.65 8-Mar 0.18 16 1.15
6 4.55 10mm 0.2 14 1.45
6.25 4,63 11lmm 250 12 1.9
8 6 1/2" 0.35 11 2.18
9 7.87 14mm 0.43 10 2.56
10 7.8 5/8" 0.5 8 3
12 9.36 3/4" 0.73 6 3.5
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Weight

CHARTS

PERFECTION THROUGH STEEL

Stainless Steel Bars (KG/FT)

(mm) (Inch) Round Bar Square Bar Hex Bar
3 0.017 0.022 0.019
4 5/32" 0.03 0.038 0.033
5 0.048 0.06 0.052

6.35  1/4" 0.077 0.097 0.084
8 5/16" 0.122 0.154 0.133

9.51 3/8" 0.172 0.217 0.187
10 0.19 0.24 0.207
11 7/1e6" 0.23 0.29 0.251
12 0.274 0.346 0.298

127 1/2" 0.306 0.387 0.334
14 9/1e6" 0.372 0.47 0.406
15 0.428 0.54 0.466
16 5/8" 0.486 0.614 0.53
19 3/4" 0.687 0.868 0.75
20 0.76 0.96 0.829

222  7/8" 0.936 1.183 1.021
25 1.188 1.5 1.295

25.4

28.5

30

31.8

38.1

40

42

45

50.8

55

57

60

63.5

70

76.2

82.5

88.9

102

1"

1'1/8"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

1_3/4"

2"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"
2-3/4"
g
3-1/4"
3-1/2"

4"

1.226

1.543

171

1.915

2.758

3.04

3.352

3.848

4.903

5.748

6.173

6.84

7.661

9.31

11.032

12.932

15.016

19.613

1.548

1.949

2.16

2.419

3.484

3.84

4.234

4.86

6.194

7.26

7.798

8.64

9.677

11.76

13.935

16.335

18.968

24774

1.337

1.683

1.865

2.089

3.008

3.315

3.655

4.196

5.347

6.268

6.732

7.459

8.355

10.153

12.031

14103

16.375

21.388
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Passion, optimism and
dedication are the three

Hol | Ha ki

P
N S
ON THROV

Importer and stockist of Stainless Steel. We provide the best
quality Stainless Steel since decades.

clients

Our aim is to excel in our field of business
whilst building indestructible bonds with our

things which hold us
together

Contact Us:

E-mail:
info@hatimisteeltraders.com.pk

Website:
www.hatimisteeltraders.com.pk

o

Linkedin:
hatimi-steel-traders

Contact Number:
32742122 ,32751410




